Agilis™ NxT
Steerable Introducer
The Agilis™ NxT steerable introducer is the world’s leading and most
sophisticated steerable introducer available, providing outstanding agility and
stability during catheter access and positioning.1 As evidenced in more than
Three Hundred Thousand procedures, for a growing number of physicians,
Agilis NxT introducer is the introducer of choice when guiding ablation
catheters to treat arrhythmias. No matter if you are looking to improve

Agilis™ NxT Large Curl
Agilis™ NxT Steerable Introducer Lengths and Curve Dimensions
Ordering Information
General Specs: ID Size 8.5F/OD Size: 11.5F/Handle Length 20 cm/Dual-Reach™ Bi-Directional Deflection
Standard Braid Versions
408309 71 cm Small Curl
408310 71 cm Medium Curl
G408324 71 cm Large Curl
G408332 82 cm Large Curl
Standard Braid Versions
Transseptal Kits
408312 71 cm Small Curl - Includes 98 cm BRK™ Transseptal Needle
408313 71 cm Small Curl - Includes 98 cm BRK-1™ Transseptal Needle
408314 71 cm Medium Curl - Includes 98 cm BRK Transseptal Needle
408315 71 cm Medium Curl - Includes 98 cm BRK-1 Transseptal Needle
Larger Braid Versions
G408318 61 cm Small Curl
G408319 61 cm Medium Curl
G408320 71 cm Small Curl
G408321 71 cm Medium Curl
Epicardial Catheter System G402047 40 cm Small Curl - Includes Response™ CRD Catheter and 17 ga. Tuohy Needle
Agilis™ EPI* G408333 40 cm Small Curl